

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2531/2022

Suneri & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

Ratti Khan & Ors.

----Respondents

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Tiwari

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL**

**Order**

**11/04/2022**

List the matter after a week alongwith S.B. Civil Writ Petition  
No.2519/2022 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/s-154



सत्यमेव जयते