

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2531/2022

Suneri Son Of Late Shri Mawasi

----Petitioner

Versus

Ratti Khan Son Of Shri Rajmal

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Tiwari

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH**

**Order**

**27/09/2023**

Let notices be awaited for a further period of four weeks.

List on 03.11.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /59