


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2531/2022

Suneri Son Of Late Shri Mawasi

----Petitioner

Versus

Ratti Khan Son Of Shri Rajmal

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2519/2022

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Tiwari
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Alok Chaturwedi

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents, returnable within two weeks.

Notice when issued, be given 'Dasti' to the learned counsel for the petitioner for effecting service.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

surabhii/261-262-